©2010 LUXdrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.  www.LUXdrive.com .
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Jan, 2010 - Rev 1.0
Made in the USA
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F

Thermal Resistance (LED junctions to bottom of PCB)
Luxstrip with Rebel LEDs in white 2.5 C/Wº
Part Number Identification
Luminous Flux
 Typical Luminous Flux at LED Thermal Pad Temperature of 25˚C
Color
5000K White
4000K White
4000K White
3000K White
5000K White
3000K White
Part Number
9008-PW750-70
9008-PW740-70
9008-PW740-35
9008-PW830-35
9008-PW830-70
9008-PW750-35
Drive Current
      in (mA)
350
700
350
700
350
Luminous
Flux
630 typ
1080 typ
630 typ
1080 typ
462 typ
800 typ
Continuous
lengh (feet)
12 max
8 max
12 max
8 max
12 max
8 max700
Power Consumption
(per foot)
7W
15W
7W
15W
7W
15W
Recommended Operating Temperature (T )................... <135°C opr
Storage Temperature............................................................... <135°C
3
See LUXEON Rebel data sheet for more details
3Junction temperature
12 in. LED Light Engine with Driver
9008 LuxStrip II
TM
 6 Line
DATA SHEET Page 2 of 5
9008 - P A B CC - DD
CRI
70 typ
70 typ
70 typ
70 typ
85 typ
85 typ
Table 1
Notes for Table 1:
  1. Custom units available upon request, restrictions apply.  Contact LUXdrive for additional details.
  2. See LUXEON® Rebel data sheet for more details.
The part number is explaned below: